



South Carolina Department of Transportation

9/11/2014

Vendor Ranking

Page: 1

Call Order: 020 **Contract ID:** 0485510 **Counties:** Anderson
Letting Date: September 09, 2014 2:00 P.M. **District(s):** 2
Contract Time: 09/30/15

Contract Description: 2014 FA Resurfacing Additional Anderson **PCN(s):** P027165

Rank	Vendor ID/Name	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	1KI001 KING ASPHALT, INC.	\$1,471,230.28	100.00%

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF ALL THE BIDS RECEIVED ON THE ABOVE LETTING DATE FOR THIS PROJECT.

CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER_____ Date_____

Janet P. Oakley
TITLE: Secretary of Transportation



South Carolina Department of Transportation

9/11/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page 1 of 6

Contract ID: 0485510

Counties: Anderson

Letting Date: September 09, 2014

District(s): 2

Call Order: 020

Project(s): P027165

Contract Time: 09/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: 2014 FA Resurfacing Additional Anderson

Line No / Item ID		(1) KING ASPHALT, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Roadway Items		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0010 1031000	(1)	30,000.00000	30,000.00				
MOBILIZATION	LS						
0020 1032010	(1)	13,000.00000	13,000.00				
BONDS AND INSURANCE	LS						
0030 1071000	(1)	27,000.00000	27,000.00				
TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS						
0040 2033000	902.000	35.00000	31,570.00				
BORROW EXCAVATION	CY						
0050 3063470	66,998.000	5.70000	381,888.60				
CEMENT MODIFIED RECYCLED BASE (10" UNIFORM) CURING METHOD 4	SY						



South Carolina Department of Transportation

9/11/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page 2 of 6

Contract ID: 0485510

Counties: Anderson

Letting Date: September 09, 2014

District(s): 2

Call Order: 020

Project(s): P027165

Contract Time: 09/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: 2014 FA Resurfacing Additional Anderson

Line No / Item ID		(1) KING ASPHALT, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Roadway Items		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0060	3064000	3,016.000	118.00000	355,888.00			
PORTLAND CEMENT FOR CEMENT MODIFIED RECYCLED BASE COURSE		TON					
0070	4011004	404.384	690.00000	279,024.96			
LIQUID ASPHALT BINDER PG64-22		TON					
0080	4019000	2.980	1,800.00000	5,364.00			
MILLED-IN RUMBLE STRIP		MI					
0090	4030340	6,739.733	37.00000	249,370.12			
HOT MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE TYPE C		TON					
0100	6051120	336.000	5.75000	1,932.00			
PERMANENT CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (GROUND MOUNTED)		SF					



South Carolina Department of Transportation

9/11/2014

Tabulation of Bids

Page 3 of 6

Contract ID: 0485510

Counties: Anderson

Letting Date: September 09, 2014

District(s): 2

Call Order: 020

Project(s): P027165

Contract Time: 09/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: 2014 FA Resurfacing Additional Anderson

Line No / Item ID		(1) KING ASPHALT, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Roadway Items		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0110	6241005	620.000	0.60000	372.00			
4" WHITE BROKEN LINES(GAPS EXCL.)PERM.PVMT.MARKING		LF					
0120	6241010	47,627.000	0.35000	16,669.45			
4" WHITE SOLID LINES (PVT. EDGE LINES)		LF					
PERM.PVMT.MARKING							
0130	6241025	54.000	6.30000	340.20			
24" WHITE SOLID LINES (STOP/DIAG LINES)-PERM.PVMT.MARKING		LF					
0140	6241074	47,627.000	0.35000	16,669.45			
4" YELLOW SOLID LINES(PVT.EDGE LINES) PERM.PVMT.MARKING		LF					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0485510

Counties: Anderson

Letting Date: September 09, 2014

District(s): 2

Call Order: 020

Project(s): P027165

Contract Time: 09/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: 2014 FA Resurfacing Additional Anderson

Line No / Item ID		(1) KING ASPHALT, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Roadway Items		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0150	6250005 2,360.000	0.10000	236.00				
4" WHITE BROKEN LINES -(GAPS EXCLUDED)-FAST DRY PAINT							
0160	6250010 142,881.000	0.10000	14,288.10				
4" WHITE SOLID LINES (PVT. EDGE LINES)-FAST DRY PAINT							
0170	6250025 192.000	1.65000	316.80				
24" WHITE SOLID LINES (STOP/DIAGONAL LINES)-FAST DRY PAINT							
0180	6250110 142,881.000	0.10000	14,288.10				
4"YELLOW SOLID LINE(PVT.EDGE&NO PASSING ZONE)-FAST DRY PAINT							



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0485510

Counties: Anderson

Letting Date: September 09, 2014

District(s): 2

Call Order: 020

Project(s): P027165

Contract Time: 09/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: 2014 FA Resurfacing Additional Anderson

Line No / Item ID		(1) KING ASPHALT, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Roadway Items		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0190	6301100	299.000	4.50000	1,345.50			
PERMANENT YELLOW PAVEMENT MARKERS BI-DIR.- 4"X4"		EA					
0200	8100101	3.290	2,800.00000	9,212.00			
PERMANENT GRASSING FOR SMALL PROJECTS		ACRE					
0210	8152007	600.000	7.40000	4,440.00			
SEDIMENT TUBES FOR DITCH CHECKS		LF					
0220	8153000	6,000.000	2.00000	12,000.00			
SILT FENCE		LF					
0230	8153090	600.000	3.15000	1,890.00			
REPLACE/REPAIR SILT FENCE		LF					



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 0485510

Counties: Anderson

Letting Date: September 09, 2014

District(s): 2

Call Order: 020

Project(s): P027165

Contract Time: 09/30/15 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: 2014 FA Resurfacing Additional Anderson

Line No / Item ID		(1) KING ASPHALT, INC.					
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1		Roadway Items		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0240	8154050 1,500.000	2.75000	4,125.00				
REMOVAL OF SILT RETAINED BY SILT FENCE LF							
Section Totals:			\$1,471,230.28				
Contract Totals			\$1,471,230.28				
Cost Plus Time Totals			\$1,471,230.28				

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum